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Osterturnier

vom 18.04. bis 21.04.2019

Veranstalter : BCE Ludwigsburg

Einzel-Finale

Name
Hauptmann
Kress
Makris
Kappler
Erben
Montagne
Jochum
Reincke

Vorname
Helmut
Mario
Alexandros
Sven
Benjamin
Jochen
Stefan
Oliver

RL Hdc 1.Sp. 2.Sp. 3.Sp. 4.Sp.

12
48
28
28
0
48
0
28

Qp»>0O»>000W

237
212
171
171
160
222
174
179

247
234
191
196
194
196
203
162

227
185
223
197
239
160
212
194

227
212
245
199
195
158
192
137

Ges.

950
891
858
791
788
784
781
700

Schnitt
237,5
222.8
214,5
197,8
197,0
196,0
195,3
175,0



